	EN 91351 Vol mal Page 4149
	CTION OF MORTGAGE
26672 SATISFA	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. that	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., an
Oregon Corporation	
the owner and holder of that certain mortgage dat	ted the 6thday of,
19_90, made and executed by CHARLEE	
	as mortgagor,
·····	, an Oregon Corporation as mortgagee,
and recorded on the <u>6th day of</u> Ju	<u>ine, 19_90_</u> , in Book <u>M-90_</u> , at
Page <u>10937</u> Microfilm Records of <u>Klan</u>	nath County. Oregon
rage/	
do horoby partify and dealars that said marters	ge, together with the debt secured thereby, has been FULLY PAID,
SATISFIED and DISCHARGED, and the Cou	anty Clerk or Recorder of said County is hereby authorized and
directed to enter full satisfaction of record.	
DATED this <u>6th</u> day of <u>Mar</u>	<u>ch</u> , 19 <u>91</u> .
	ASPEN TITLE & SECTOR INC. By Original Anterna
r - Constantino de Co Reconstantino de Constantino de Constantino de Constantino de Constantino de Constantino de Constantino de Const	1/2 0.2 $100 - 1$
	By: Warlinet. Addington
STATE OF OREGON	
County of Klamath	
	<u>9 91</u>
Personally appeared the above-named	J Andrew A. Patterson and Marlene T. Addington
as President and Secretary, res	spectively, of Aspen TItle & Escrow, Inc., an
Oregon corporation	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to said corporation	
	Before me:
Official Seal, V 2	Detber K Bergener
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12-17-91
OF ORECON	iviy commission expires: <u>is if if it is a second s</u>
SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	STATE OF OREGON,) ss.
	County of Klamath)
то	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>7th</u> day of <u>March</u> , 19_,
10	at <u>3:28</u> o'clock P M. and recorded in book <u>M91</u>
	on page <u>4149</u> Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
After Recording Return to: Charleen K. Houston Go 1004 Newcastle	
401004 Newcastle	Evelyn Biehn
City, 9760/	County ClerkTitle
U	By Dauline Mulander Deputy
FORM TA-13 (8-71)	by <u>Deputy</u> Deputy
	Fee \$8.00

•

1